NS

i)

SC21 Achieving Supply Chain Excellence Conference Programme
Wednesday 15 May 2019

09:30

10:00

10:10

10:30

10:50

11:20

11:50

12:10

13:00

13:20

13:55

14:00

Registration and Refreshments

Welcome and Introduction

Securing Long Term Support for the UK
Aerospace and Defence Sector

How the NATEP Programme Supports the UK
Supply Chain

Coffee and Networking
Update on the SC21 Competitiveness and Growth
Programme

How the Submarine Delivery Agency is
Optimising its Supply Chain

Networking Lunch

Excellence Showcase: A Winner's Experience

SC21 Performance Award Presentation
Panel and Closing Remarks

Depart

Paul Everitt
Chief Executive Officer
ADS Group Limited

Jeegar Kakkad
Chief Economist and Director of Policy
ADS Group Limited

Harriet Wollerton
Programme Director
NATEP

Colin Hart & Phil Hart
Head of SC21 & MEP MD

Kat Morgan

Head of Supply Chain
Submarine Delivery Agency
MoD

James Loakes
Wincanton



