

SC21 Achieving Supply Chain Excellence Conference Programme Wednesday 15 May 2019

09:30	Registration and Refreshments	
10:00	Welcome and Introduction	Paul Everitt Chief Executive Officer ADS Group Limited
10:10	Securing Long Term Support for the UK Aerospace and Defence Sector	Jeegar Kakkad Chief Economist and Director of Policy ADS Group Limited
10:30	How the NATEP Programme Supports the UK Supply Chain	Harriet Wollerton Programme Director NATEP
10:50	Coffee and Networking	
11:20	Update on the SC21 Competitiveness and Growth Programme	Colin Hart & Phil Hart Head of SC21 & MEP MD
11:50	How the Submarine Delivery Agency is Optimising its Supply Chain	Kat Morgan Head of Supply Chain Submarine Delivery Agency MoD
12:10	Networking Lunch	
13:00	Excellence Showcase: A Winner's Experience	James Loakes Wincanton
13:20	SC21 Performance Award Presentation	
13:55	Panel and Closing Remarks	
14:00	Depart	